
Koht

Koht 

vanuse-

klassis Eesnimi Perenimi Vanuseklass Distants Stardiaeg Aeg

Etapi 

punktid

1 1 Allar Raja M põhiklass 4 km 13:00 04:22,57 175

2 1 Aivar Jürgenson M seenior 2 4 km 13:30 04:32,29 168

3 2 Rivo Pajur M põhiklass 4 km 12:30 04:40,01 162

4 2 Tauno Koort M seenior 2 4 km 13:30 04:43,38 157

5 3 Jaak Helm M põhiklass 4 km 13:30 04:55,40 153

6 1 Peeter Pung M18 4 km 13:00 05:01,23 150

7 1 Aivar Vaus M seenior 3 4 km 13:30 05:03,45 148

8 3 Mauno Murrut M seenior 2 4 km 13:30 05:04,68 146

9 4 Rait Merisaar M põhiklass 4 km 13:00 05:04,96 144

10 4 Eke Nurm M seenior 2 4 km 13:30 05:06,33 142

11 1 Siim Lepik M16 4 km 12:30 05:07,48 140

12 5 Valdek Rohtma M põhiklass 4 km 12:00 05:10,20 139

13 2 Indrek Otsus M seenior 3 4 km 12:30 05:11,15 138

14 1 Anatoli Männi M seenior 4 4 km 12:30 05:17,82 137

15 2 Kaarel Tomson M16 4 km 12:30 05:22,26 136

16 6 Kaido Pern M põhiklass 4 km 12:00 05:27,46 135

17 1 Anastassia Meškova N põhiklass 4 km 13:00 05:37,11 134

18 7 Toomas Tika M põhiklass 4 km 12:00 05:54,18 133

19 2 Anneli Allikajaka N põhiklass 4 km 12:00 06:08,67 132

20 3 Agnes Pajur N põhiklass 4 km 12:00 06:12,88 131

21 2 Ülo Tõnov M seenior 4 4 km 13:00 06:14,99 130

22 4 Rita Veskimeister N põhiklass 4 km 12:00 06:26,15 129

23 5 Ailen Mälgi N põhiklass 4 km 12:30 06:34,38 128

24 1 Anne Menert N seenior 4 km 13:00 06:53,92 127
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Finaali 

stardigr Eesnimi Perenimi Vanuseklass Distants

Eelsõidu 

aeg

Stardib 

hiljem

Finaalsõidu 

aeg

Puhas 

sõiduaeg

Koht 

finaalsõidus

1 Rita Veskimeister N põhiklass 4 km 06:26,15 00:00,00 06:26,23 06:26,23 3

1 Anneli Allikajaka N põhiklass 4 km 06:08,67 00:17,48 06:23,44 06:05,96 2

1 Toomas Tika M põhiklass 4 km 05:54,18 00:31,97 06:10,24 05:38,27 1

1 Kaido Pern M põhiklass 4 km 05:27,46 00:58,69 06:30,50 05:31,81 4

1 Anatoli Männi M seenior 4 4 km 05:17,82 01:08,33 06:34,95 05:26,62 6

1 Rivo Pajur M põhiklass 4 km 04:40,01 01:46,14 06:34,94 04:48,80 5

2 Agnes Pajur N põhiklass 4 km 06:12,88 00:00,00 06:18,99 06:18,99 6

2 Anastassia Meškova N põhiklass 4 km 05:37,11 00:35,77 06:17,35 05:41,58 5

2 Valdek Rohtma M põhiklass 4 km 05:10,20 01:02,68 06:15,08 05:12,40 4

2 Siim Lepik M16 4 km 05:07,48 01:05,40 06:12,09 05:06,69 2

2 Rait Merisaar M põhiklass 4 km 05:04,96 01:07,92 06:11,99 05:04,07 1

2 Peeter Pung M18 4 km 05:01,23 01:11,65 06:13,62 05:01,97 3

3 Anne Menert N seenior 4 km 06:53,92 00:00,00 06:53,18 06:53,18 1

3 Eke Nurm M seenior 2 4 km 05:06,33 01:47,59 06:54,34 05:06,75 2

3 Jaak Helm M põhiklass 4 km 04:55,40 01:58,52 07:08,77 05:10,25 4

3 Tauno Koort M seenior 2 4 km 04:43,38 02:10,54 07:10,54 05:00,00 5

3 Allar Raja M põhiklass 4 km 04:22,57 02:31,35 06:56,40 04:25,05 3
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